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Think ahead.

Tork Basic Paper 1 Ply

Tork Paper Wiper is designed for optimal dispensing from the Tork
Washstation Dispenser System. HACCP International certification
ensures that this product is safe for use in food processing and food
preparation areas.

W6 - Tork Performance
Washstation Dispenser

Article 130002

WG6 - Tork
Performance
Washstation
Dispenser

Key benefits:

- Extra-long roll for high-volume food
processing environments - less maintenance
saves time.

- Paper designed for wet environments,
efficient even in high-humidity, ensuring
convenience and saving time

- Food-contact-certified rolls is a guarantee of
high-quality paper and product safety

- Blue colour paper is more visible and offers
traceability in food materials, therefore it
improves safety of the production in food
processing



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322541442259
1

190 mm

195 mm

195 mm
7.2dm3
21459
217139

none

Transport unit
7322541442242
6

6

214 mm

378 mm

580 mm
46.9 dm3
12.9kg

13.6 kg
Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541483061
150

150

1231 mm

1000 mm
1200 mm
1.2m3
321.8kg
340.3kg

Choose a dispenser

651420

Alternate Products

130001

Product certifications:

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




