

Tork Basic Paper 1 Ply



Article	130002
System	W6 - Tork Performance Washstation Dispenser
Colour	Blue

Tork Paper Wiper is designed for optimal dispensing from the Tork Washstation Dispenser System. HACCP International certification ensures that this product is safe for use in food processing and food preparation areas.

Key benefits:

- Extra-long roll for high-volume food processing environments less maintenance saves time.
- Paper designed for wet environments, efficient even in high-humidity, ensuring convenience and saving time
- Food-contact-certified rolls is a guarantee of high-quality paper and product safety
- Blue colour paper is more visible and offers traceability in food materials, therefore it improves safety of the production in food processing

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322541442259	7322541442242	7322541483061
Pieces	1	6	150
Consumer units	-	6	150
Height	190 mm	214 mm	1231 mm
Width	195 mm	378 mm	1000 mm
Length	195 mm	580 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7.2 dm3	46.9 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	2145 g	12.9 kg	321.8 kg
Gross weight	2171.3 g	13.6 kg	340.3 kg
Material	none	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser



651420

Alternate Products



130001

Product certifications:









Contact

Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

